
Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28750 
Delaware

28750 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28730 
Delaware

28730 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28720 
Delaware

28720 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28700 
Delaware

28700 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28600 
Delaware

28600 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28550 
Delaware

28550 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28500 
Delaware

28500 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28430 
Delaware

28430 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28410 
Delaware

28410 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28400 
Delaware

28400 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28771 
Delaware

28771 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28741 
Delaware

28741 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28681 
Delaware

28681 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28601 
Delaware

28601 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28431 
Delaware

28431 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28401 
Delaware

28401 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28880 
Delaware

28880 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28841 
Delaware

28841 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28821 
Delaware

28821 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28801 
Delaware

28801 
Delaware

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28721 
Delaware 

Place

28721 
Delaware 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28700 
Delaware 

Place

28700 
Delaware 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28640 
Delaware 

Place

28640 
Delaware 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28630 
Delaware 

Place

28630 
Delaware 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28610 
Delaware 

Place

28610 
Delaware 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28601 
Hawaii 
Court

28601 
Hawaii 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28621 
Hawaii 
Court

28621 
Hawaii 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28600 
Hawaii 
Court

28600 
Hawaii 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28411 
Forward 
Pass Ct

28411 
Forward 
Pass Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28441 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

28441 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28541 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

28541 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28420 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

28420 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28410 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

28410 
Forward 
Pass Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28450 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

28450 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28500 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

28500 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28501 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

28501 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28481 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

28481 
High 

Echelon 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28421 
Carrybac

k Ct.

28421 
Carrybac

k Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28401 
Carrybac

k Ct.

28401 
Carrybac

k Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28340 
Carrybac

k Ct.

28340 
Carrybac

k Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28380 
Carrybac

k Ct.

28380 
Carrybac

k Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28400 
Carrybac

k Ct.

28400 
Carrybac

k Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28401 
Damascu

s Ct.

28401 
Damascu

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28380 
Damascu

s Ct.

28380 
Damascu

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28400 
Damascu

s Ct.

28400 
Damascu

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28420 
Damascu

s Ct.

28420 
Damascu

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27750 
Crofun 
Road

27750 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

27760 
Crofun 
Road

27760 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27770 
Crofun 
Road

27770 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27800 
Crofun 
Road

27800 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27810 
Crofun 
Road

27810 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27820 
Crofun 
Road

27820 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27840 
Crofun 
Road

27840 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27850 
Crofun 
Road

27850 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27900 
Crofun 
Road

27900 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27910 
Crofun 
Road

27910 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27920 
Crofun 
Road

27920 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27930 
Crofun 
Road

27930 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27940 
Crofun 
Road

27940 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27950 
Crofun 
Road

27950 
Crofun 
Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18120 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18120 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18140 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18140 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18141 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18141 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18160 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18160 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18180 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18180 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18181 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18181 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18200 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18200 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18201 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18201 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18220 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18220 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18240 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18240 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18241 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18241 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18247 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18247 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18260 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18260 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18280 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18280 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18281 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18281 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18300 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18300 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18301 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18301 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18307 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18307 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18320 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18320 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18330 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18330 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18340 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18340 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18341 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18341 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18350 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18350 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18360 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18360 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18390 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18390 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18400 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18400 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18401 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18401 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18420 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18420 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18461 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

18461 
Santa 
Anita 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

27801 
Rustler 
Avenue

27801 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27811 
Rustler 
Avenue

27811 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27821 
Rustler 
Avenue

27821 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27830 
Rustler 
Avenue

27830 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27831 
Rustler 
Avenue

27831 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27840 
Rustler 
Avenue

27840 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27841 
Rustler 
Avenue

27841 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27851 
Rustler 
Avenue

27851 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27900 
Rustler 
Avenue

27900 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27901 
Rustler 
Avenue

27901 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27910 
Rustler 
Avenue

27910 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27911 
Rustler 
Avenue

27911 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27941 
Rustler 
Avenue

27941 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27951 
Rustler 
Avenue

27951 
Rustler 
Avenue

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18300 
Wrangler 

Way

18300 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18301 
Wrangler 

Way

18301 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18321 
Wrangler 

Way

18321 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18331 
Wrangler 

Way

18331 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18341 
Wrangler 

Way

18341 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18350 
Wrangler 

Way

18350 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18351 
Wrangler 

Way

18351 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18360 
Wrangler 

Way

18360 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18361 
Wrangler 

Way

18361 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18370 
Wrangler 

Way

18370 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18420 
Wrangler 

Way

18420 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18440 
Wrangler 

Way

18440 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18441 
Wrangler 

Way

18441 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18461 
Wrangler 

Way

18461 
Wrangler 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18200 
Sulky 
Lane

18200 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18210 
Sulky 
Lane

18210 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18211 
Sulky 
Lane

18211 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18240 
Sulky 
Lane

18240 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18300 
Sulky 
Lane

18300 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18310 
Sulky 
Lane

18310 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18320 
Sulky 
Lane

18320 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18330 
Sulky 
Lane

18330 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18340 
Sulky 
Lane

18340 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18350 
Sulky 
Lane

18350 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18360 
Sulky 
Lane

18360 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18370 
Sulky 
Lane

18370 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18371 
Sulky 
Lane

18371 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18380 
Sulky 
Lane

18380 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18381 
Sulky 
Lane

18381 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18391 
Sulky 
Lane

18391 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18401 
Sulky 
Lane

18401 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18420 
Sulky 
Lane

18420 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18421 
Sulky 
Lane

18421 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18440 
Sulky 
Lane

18440 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18441 
Sulky 
Lane

18441 
Sulky 
Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18100 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18101 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18101 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18120 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18120 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18140 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18140 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18151 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18151 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18200 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18200 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18220 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18220 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18221 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18221 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18240 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18240 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18241 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18241 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18260 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18260 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18261 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18261 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18270 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18270 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18301 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18301 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18320 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18320 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18321 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18321 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18340 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18340 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18351 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18351 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18361 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18361 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18421 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18421 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18441 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18441 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28400 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28400 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 2
Historical 

records

28460 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28460 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27511 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27511 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27521 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27521 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27531 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27531 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27541 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27541 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27601 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27601 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27611 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27611 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27620 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27620 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27621 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27621 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27631 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27631 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27640 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27640 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27641 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27641 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27650 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27650 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27651 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27651 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27660 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27660 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27661 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27661 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27719 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27719 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

27725 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27725 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27750 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27750 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27821 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27821 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

27901 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27901 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27921 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27921 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27940 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27940 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27941 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27941 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27961 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27961 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27971 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27971 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27981 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

27981 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28020 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28020 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28040 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28040 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28050 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28050 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28051 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28051 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28060 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28060 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28061 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28061 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28101 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28101 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28120 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28120 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28140 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28140 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28141 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28141 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28160 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28160 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28161 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28161 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28171 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28171 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28181 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28181 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28200 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28200 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28201 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28201 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28240 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28240 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28301 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28301 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28321 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28321 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28331 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28331 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28341 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28341 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28401 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28401 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28681 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28701 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28701 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28701 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

28701 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29001 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29001 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29260 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29260 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29331 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29331 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29341 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29341 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29361 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29361 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29371 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29371 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29400 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29400 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29401 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29401 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29450 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29450 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29560 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29560 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29580 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29580 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29601 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29601 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29641 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29641 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29651 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29651 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29671 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

29671 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17981 
Bowie 
Street

17981 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18000 
Bowie 
Street

18000 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18001 
Bowie 
Street

18001 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18040 
Bowie 
Street

18040 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18041 
Bowie 
Street

18041 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18060 
Bowie 
Street

18060 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18061 
Bowie 
Street

18061 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18080 
Bowie 
Street

18080 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Bowie 
Street

18100 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18110 
Bowie 
Street

18110 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18121 
Bowie 
Street

18121 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18140 
Bowie 
Street

18140 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18141 
Bowie 
Street

18141 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18160 
Bowie 
Street

18160 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18181 
Bowie 
Street

18181 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18200 
Bowie 
Street

18200 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18201 
Bowie 
Street

18201 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18220 
Bowie 
Street

18220 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18230 
Bowie 
Street

18230 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18240 
Bowie 
Street

18240 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18241 
Bowie 
Street

18241 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18260 
Bowie 
Street

18260 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18261 
Bowie 
Street

18261 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18280 
Bowie 
Street

18280 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18300 
Bowie 
Street

18300 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18301 
Bowie 
Street

18301 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18321 
Bowie 
Street

18321 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18340 
Bowie 
Street

18340 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18341 
Bowie 
Street

18341 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18360 
Bowie 
Street

18360 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18400 
Bowie 
Street

18400 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18440 
Bowie 
Street

18440 
Bowie 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27400 
Kelso 
Court

27400 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27401 
Kelso 
Court

27401 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27420 
Kelso 
Court

27420 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27440 
Kelso 
Court

27440 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27441 
Kelso 
Court

27441 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27451 
Kelso 
Court

27451 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27461 
Kelso 
Court

27461 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27481 
Kelso 
Court

27481 
Kelso 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17820 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17820 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17821 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17821 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17840 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17840 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17841 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17841 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17880 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17880 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17920 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17920 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17941 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17941 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17980 
Hambleto

nian Dr

17980 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18000 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18000 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18001 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18001 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18020 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18020 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18021 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18021 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18040 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18040 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18041 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18041 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18061 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18061 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18081 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18081 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18100 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18101 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18101 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18121 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18121 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18140 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18140 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18161 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18161 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18180 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18180 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18181 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18181 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18200 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18200 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18201 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18201 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18220 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18220 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18240 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18240 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18260 
Hambleto

nian Dr

18260 
Hambleto

nian Dr

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27280 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

27280 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27281 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

27281 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27300 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

27300 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27301 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

27301 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27320 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

27320 
War 

Admiral 
Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27500 
Goldrush 

Ct

27500 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27501 
Goldrush 

Ct

27501 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27510 
Goldrush 

Ct

27510 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27520 
Goldrush 

Ct

27520 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27521 
Goldrush 

Ct

27521 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27530 
Goldrush 

Ct

27530 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27540 
Goldrush 

Ct

27540 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27541 
Goldrush 

Ct

27541 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27560 
Goldrush 

Ct

27560 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27561 
Goldrush 

Ct

27561 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27600 
Goldrush 

Ct

27600 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27601 
Goldrush 

Ct

27601 
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27621  
Goldrush 

Ct

27621  
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27661  
Goldrush 

Ct

27661  
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27700  
Goldrush 

Ct

27700  
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27701  
Goldrush 

Ct

27701  
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27720  
Goldrush 

Ct

27720  
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27721  
Goldrush 

Ct

27721  
Goldrush 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18310 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18310 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18320 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18320 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18321 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18321 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18340 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18340 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18341 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18341 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18360 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18360 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18361 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18361 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18380 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18380 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18381 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18381 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18400 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18400 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18401 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18401 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18421 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18421 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18430 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18430 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18450 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18450 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18451 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18451 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18460 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18460 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18470 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

18470 
Branding 

Iron 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27300 
Nashua 

Court

27300 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27301 
Nashua 

Court

27301 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27320 
Nashua 

Court

27320 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27321 
Nashua 

Court

27321 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27340 
Nashua 

Court

27340 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27341 
Nashua 

Court

27341 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27300 
Nashua 

Court

27300 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27320 
Nashua 

Court

27320 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27341 
Nashua 

Court

27341 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27350 
Nashua 

Court

27350 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27351 
Nashua 

Court

27351 
Nashua 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27440 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

27440 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27460 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

27460 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27500 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

27500 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27501 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

27501 
Devil 
Diver 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27420 
Jaipur 
Court

27420 
Jaipur 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27440 
Jaipur 
Court

27440 
Jaipur 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27441 
Jaipur 
Court

27441 
Jaipur 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27400 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27400 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27421 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27421 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27101 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27101 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27120 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27120 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27140 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27140 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27150 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27150 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27200 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27200 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27300 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27300 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27321 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27321 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27350 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27350 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27351 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27351 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27401 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27401 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27460 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27460 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27481 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27481 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27501 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27501 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27520 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27520 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27521 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27521 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27540 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27540 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27601 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27601 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27621 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27621 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27641 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27641 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27661 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

27661 
Man 

O'War 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27400 
Hialeah 

Drive

27400 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27410 
Hialeah 

Drive

27410 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27411 
Hialeah 

Drive

27411 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27420 
Hialeah 

Drive

27420 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27421 
Hialeah 

Drive

27421 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27425 
Hialeah 

Drive

27425 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27430 
Hialeah 

Drive

27430 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27431 
Hialeah 

Drive

27431 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27435 
Hialeah 

Drive

27435 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27440 
Hialeah 

Drive

27440 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27441 
Hialeah 

Drive

27441 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27450 
Hialeah 

Drive

27450 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27451 
Hialeah 

Drive

27451 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27460 
Hialeah 

Drive

27460 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27461 
Hialeah 

Drive

27461 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27471 
Hialeah 

Drive

27471 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27480 
Hialeah 

Drive

27480 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27491 
Hialeah 

Drive

27491 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27500 
Hialeah 

Drive

27500 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27510 
Hialeah 

Drive

27510 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27511 
Hialeah 

Drive

27511 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27531 
Hialeah 

Drive

27531 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27540 
Hialeah 

Drive

27540 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27550 
Hialeah 

Drive

27550 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27560 
Hialeah 

Drive

27560 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27581 
Hialeah 

Drive

27581 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27600 
Hialeah 

Drive

27600 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27601 
Hialeah 

Drive

27601 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27611 
Hialeah 

Drive

27611 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27621 
Hialeah 

Drive

27621 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27640 
Hialeah 

Drive

27640 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27641 
Hialeah 

Drive

27641 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27660 
Hialeah 

Drive

27660 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27661 
Hialeah 

Drive

27661 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27680 
Hialeah 

Drive

27680 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27701 
Hialeah 

Drive

27701 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27720 
Hialeah 

Drive

27720 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27721 
Hialeah 

Drive

27721 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27740 
Hialeah 

Drive

27740 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27741 
Hialeah 

Drive

27741 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27760 
Hialeah 

Drive

27760 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27780 
Hialeah 

Drive

27780 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27800 
Hialeah 

Drive

27800 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27801 
Hialeah 

Drive

27801 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27820 
Hialeah 

Drive

27820 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27840 
Hialeah 

Drive

27840 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27850 
Hialeah 

Drive

27850 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27851 
Hialeah 

Drive

27851 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27860 
Hialeah 

Drive

27860 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27861 
Hialeah 

Drive

27861 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27870 
Hialeah 

Drive

27870 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27871 
Hialeah 

Drive

27871 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27881 
Hialeah 

Drive

27881 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27900 
Hialeah 

Drive

27900 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27901 
Hialeah 

Drive

27901 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27930 
Hialeah 

Drive

27930 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27941 
Hialeah 

Drive

27941 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27950 
Hialeah 

Drive

27950 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27960 
Hialeah 

Drive

27960 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27970 
Hialeah 

Drive

27970 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27981 
Hialeah 

Drive

27981 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27990 
Hialeah 

Drive

27990 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28000 
Hialeah 

Drive

28000 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28001 
Hialeah 

Drive

28001 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28021 
Hialeah 

Drive

28021 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28030 
Hialeah 

Drive

28030 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28031 
Hialeah 

Drive

28031 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28050 
Hialeah 

Drive

28050 
Hialeah 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27440 
Challedo
n Court

27440 
Challedo
n Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27460 
Challedo
n Court

27460 
Challedo
n Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27461 
Challedo
n Court

27461 
Challedo
n Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27484 
Challedo
n Court

27484 
Challedo
n Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27501 
Challedo
n Court

27501 
Challedo
n Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27900 
Ack Ack 

Court

27900 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27901 
Ack Ack 

Court

27901 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27920 
Ack Ack 

Court

27920 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27921 
Ack Ack 

Court

27921 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27940 
Ack Ack 

Court

27940 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27941 
Ack Ack 

Court

27941 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27960 
Ack Ack 

Court

27960 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27961 
Ack Ack 

Court

27961 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27980 
Ack Ack 

Court

27980 
Ack Ack 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17800 Al 
Hatta 
Court

17800 Al 
Hatta 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17840 Al 
Hatta 
Court

17840 Al 
Hatta 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17861 Al 
Hatta 
Court

17861 Al 
Hatta 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18000 
Bimelech 

Court

18000 
Bimelech 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18040 
Bimelech 

Court

18040 
Bimelech 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18041 
Bimelech 

Court

18041 
Bimelech 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18080 
Bimelech 

Court

18080 
Bimelech 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18081 
Bimelech 

Court

18081 
Bimelech 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Bimelech 

Court

18100 
Bimelech 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18101 
Bimelech 

Court

18101 
Bimelech 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17780 
Cavalcad

e Place

17780 
Cavalcad

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17821 
Cavalcad

e Place

17821 
Cavalcad

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17841 
Cavalcad

e Place

17841 
Cavalcad

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17860 
Cavalcad

e Place

17860 
Cavalcad

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17861 
Cavalcad

e Place

17861 
Cavalcad

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17880 
Cavalcad

e Place

17880 
Cavalcad

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19251 
Badger 
Court

19251 
Badger 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19271 
Badger 
Court

19271 
Badger 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19280 
Badger 
Court

19280 
Badger 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19281 
Badger 
Court

19281 
Badger 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19300 
Badger 
Court

19300 
Badger 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30450 
Condor 
Place

30450 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30451 
Condor 
Place

30451 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30501 
Condor 
Place

30501 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30540 
Condor 
Place

30540 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30600 
Condor 
Place

30600 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30700 
Condor 
Place

30700 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30701 
Condor 
Place

30701 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30721 
Condor 
Place

30721 
Condor 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30300 
Drake 
Court

30300 
Drake 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30350 
Drake 
Court

30350 
Drake 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30400 
Drake 
Court

30400 
Drake 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30401 
Drake 
Court

30401 
Drake 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19800 
Comanch

e Place

19800 
Comanch

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19801 
Comanch

e Place

19801 
Comanch

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19881 
Comanch

e Place

19881 
Comanch

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19900 
Comanch

e Place

19900 
Comanch

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30400 
Comanch

e Place

30400 
Comanch

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30401 
Comanch

e Place

30401 
Comanch

e Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29960 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

29960 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29990 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

29990 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30000 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

30000 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30001 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

30001 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30201 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

30201 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30300 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

30300 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30301 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

30301 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30351 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

30351 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30401 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

30401 
Jack 

Springs 
Raod

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29841 
Grouse 

Drive

29841 
Grouse 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29851 
Grouse 

Drive

29851 
Grouse 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29900 
Grouse 

Drive

29900 
Grouse 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29901 
Grouse 

Drive

29901 
Grouse 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29940 
Grouse 

Drive

29940 
Grouse 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19081 
Quail 
Drive

19081 
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19100  
Quail 
Drive

19100  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19150  
Quail 
Drive

19150  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19151  
Quail 
Drive

19151  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19201  
Quail 
Drive

19201  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19251  
Quail 
Drive

19251  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19301  
Quail 
Drive

19301  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19351  
Quail 
Drive

19351  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19440  
Quail 
Drive

19440  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19451  
Quail 
Drive

19451  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19500  
Quail 
Drive

19500  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19501  
Quail 
Drive

19501  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19550  
Quail 
Drive

19550  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19600  
Quail 
Drive

19600  
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30001 
Dove 
Court

30001 
Dove 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30051 
Dove 
Court

30051 
Dove 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30080 
Dove 
Court

30080 
Dove 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30100 
Dove 
Court

30100 
Dove 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30101 
Dove 
Court

30101 
Dove 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30505 
Buckskin 

Drive

30505 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30508 
Buckskin 

Drive

30508 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30512 
Buckskin 

Drive

30512 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30516 
Buckskin 

Drive

30516 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30520 
Buckskin 

Drive

30520 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30521 
Buckskin 

Drive

30521 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30524 
Buckskin 

Drive

30524 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30525 
Buckskin 

Drive

30525 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30528 
Buckskin 

Drive

30528 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30529 
Buckskin 

Drive

30529 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30604 
Buckskin 

Drive

30604 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30613 
Buckskin 

Drive

30613 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30617 
Buckskin 

Drive

30617 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30700 
Buckskin 

Drive

30700 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30710 
Buckskin 

Drive

30710 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30721 
Buckskin 

Drive

30721 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30731 
Buckskin 

Drive

30731 
Buckskin 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30801 
Borrel 
Court

30801 
Borrel 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30880 
Borrel 
Court

30880 
Borrel 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30891 
Borrel 
Court

30891 
Borrel 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30920 
Borrel 
Court

30920 
Borrel 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30850 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

30850 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30951 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

30951 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

40050 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

40050 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

40100 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

40100 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

40101 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

40101 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

40150 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

40150 
Dapple 

Grey 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30771 
Roan 
Court

30771 
Roan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30800 
Roan 
Court

30800 
Roan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30810 
Roan 
Court

30810 
Roan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30830 
Roan 
Court

30830 
Roan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30880 
Roan 
Court

30880 
Roan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18611 
Mustang 

Drive

18611 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18621 
Mustang 

Drive

18621 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18641 
Mustang 

Drive

18641 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18850 
Mustang 

Drive

18850 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18900 
Mustang 

Drive

18900 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18901 
Mustang 

Drive

18901 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18921 
Mustang 

Drive

18921 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18940 
Mustang 

Drive

18940 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18960 
Mustang 

Drive

18960 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18975 
Mustang 

Drive

18975 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18982 
Mustang 

Drive

18982 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18984 
Mustang 

Drive

18984 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18990 
Mustang 

Drive

18990 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18991 
Mustang 

Drive

18991 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19000 
Mustang 

Drive

19000 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19001 
Mustang 

Drive

19001 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19010 
Mustang 

Drive

19010 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19020 
Mustang 

Drive

19020 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19031 
Mustang 

Drive

19031 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19040 
Mustang 

Drive

19040 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19070 
Mustang 

Drive

19070 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19081 
Mustang 

Drive

19081 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19091 
Mustang 

Drive

19091 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19101 
Mustang 

Drive

19101 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19111 
Mustang 

Drive

19111 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19121 
Mustang 

Drive

19121 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19150 
Mustang 

Drive

19150 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19151 
Mustang 

Drive

19151 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19161 
Mustang 

Drive

19161 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19191 
Mustang 

Drive

19191 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19201 
Mustang 

Drive

19201 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19300 
Mustang 

Drive

19300 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30300 
Mustang 

Drive

30300 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30301 
Mustang 

Drive

30301 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30350 
Mustang 

Drive

30350 
Mustang 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19000 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19000 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19001 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19001 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19080 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19080 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19101 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19101 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19130 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19130 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19141 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19141 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19180 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19180 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19181 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19181 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19201 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19201 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19205 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19205 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19209 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19209 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19210 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19210 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19215 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19215 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19225 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19225 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19231 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19231 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19240 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19240 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19260 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19260 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19280 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19280 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19300 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19300 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19301 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19301 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19350 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19350 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19380 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19380 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19450 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19450 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19460 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19460 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19461 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19461 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19500 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19500 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19501 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19501 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19641 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19641 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19650 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19650 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19680 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19680 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19704 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19704 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19800 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19800 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19951 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19951 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19954 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19954 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19965 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19965 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19970 
Jacks Hill 

Road

19970 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29581 
Wapiti 
Court

29581 
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29600  
Wapiti 
Court

29600  
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29610  
Wapiti 
Court

29610  
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29650  
Wapiti 
Court

29650  
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29651  
Wapiti 
Court

29651  
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29700  
Wapiti 
Court

29700  
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29701  
Wapiti 
Court

29701  
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29800  
Wapiti 
Court

29800  
Wapiti 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29060 
Peregrine 

Place

29060 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29100 
Peregrine 

Place

29100 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29151 
Peregrine 

Place

29151 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29200 
Peregrine 

Place

29200 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29208 
Peregrine 

Place

29208 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29300 
Peregrine 

Place

29300 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29404 
Peregrine 

Place

29404 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29504 
Peregrine 

Place

29504 
Peregrine 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30300 
Comanch

e Point 
Rd

30300 
Comanch

e Point 
Rd

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30500 
Comanch

e Point 
Rd

30500 
Comanch

e Point 
Rd

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30700 
Comanch

e Point 
Rd

30700 
Comanch

e Point 
Rd

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28901 
Horsethei

f Drive

28901 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28941 
Horsethei

f Drive

28941 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28950 
Horsethei

f Drive

28950 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28950 
Horsethei

f Drive

28950 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 2
Historical 

records

28950 
Horsethei

f Drive

28950 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29201 
Horsethei

f Drive

29201 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29280 
Horsethei

f Drive

29280 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29281 
Horsethei

f Drive

29281 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29290 
Horsethei

f Drive

29290 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29500 
Horsethei

f Drive

29500 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29501 
Horsethei

f Drive

29501 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29541 
Horsethei

f Drive

29541 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29560 
Horsethei

f Drive

29560 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29561 
Horsethei

f Drive

29561 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29650 
Horsethei

f Drive

29650 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29700 
Horsethei

f Drive

29700 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29701 
Horsethei

f Drive

29701 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29750 
Horsethei

f Drive

29750 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29800 
Horsethei

f Drive

29800 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29801 
Horsethei

f Drive

29801 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29810 
Horsethei

f Drive

29810 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29830 
Horsethei

f Drive

29830 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29860 
Horsethei

f Drive

29860 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29861 
Horsethei

f Drive

29861 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29900 
Horsethei

f Drive

29900 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29920 
Horsethei

f Drive

29920 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29930 
Horsethei

f Drive

29930 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29940 
Horsethei

f Drive

29940 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29950 
Horsethei

f Drive

29950 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29951 
Horsethei

f Drive

29951 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29970 
Horsethei

f Drive

29970 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29990 
Horsethei

f Drive

29990 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30020 
Horsethei

f Drive

30020 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30051 
Horsethei

f Drive

30051 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30101 
Horsethei

f Drive

30101 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30150 
Horsethei

f Drive

30150 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30201 
Horsethei

f Drive

30201 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30221 
Horsethei

f Drive

30221 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30300 
Horsethei

f Drive

30300 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30301 
Horsethei

f Drive

30301 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30310 
Horsethei

f Drive

30310 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30330 
Horsethei

f Drive

30330 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30341 
Horsethei

f Drive

30341 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30400 
Horsethei

f Drive

30400 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30401 
Horsethei

f Drive

30401 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30421 
Horsethei

f Drive

30421 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30430 
Horsethei

f Drive

30430 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30435 
Horsethei

f Drive

30435 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30441 
Horsethei

f Drive

30441 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30451 
Horsethei

f Drive

30451 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30460 
Horsethei

f Drive

30460 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30470 
Horsethei

f Drive

30470 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30500 
Horsethei

f Drive

30500 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30550 
Horsethei

f Drive

30550 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30700 
Horsethei

f Drive

30700 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30741 
Horsethei

f Drive

30741 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30801 
Horsethei

f Drive

30801 
Horsethei

f Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18601 
Wingfoot 

Court

18601 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18611 
Wingfoot 

Court

18611 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18621 
Wingfoot 

Court

18621 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18641 
Wingfoot 

Court

18641 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18681 
Wingfoot 

Court

18681 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18700 
Wingfoot 

Court

18700 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18701 
Wingfoot 

Court

18701 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18720 
Wingfoot 

Court

18720 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18730 
Wingfoot 

Court

18730 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18740 
Wingfoot 

Court

18740 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18741 
Wingfoot 

Court

18741 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18681 
Wingfoot 

Court

18681 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18701 
Wingfoot 

Court

18701 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18720 
Wingfoot 

Court

18720 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18721 
Wingfoot 

Court

18721 
Wingfoot 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18250 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18250 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18251 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18251 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18300 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18300 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18380 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18380 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18400 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18400 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18421 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18421 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18515 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18515 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18551 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18551 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18750 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18750 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18761 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18761 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18780 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18780 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18821 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18821 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18831 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18831 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18951 
Jacks Hill 

Road

18951 
Jacks Hill 

Road

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30000 
Perchero
n Place

30000 
Perchero
n Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30100 
Perchero
n Place

30100 
Perchero
n Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30101 
Perchero
n Place

30101 
Perchero
n Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30200 
Perchero
n Place

30200 
Perchero
n Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30220 
Perchero
n Place

30220 
Perchero
n Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30240 
Perchero
n Place

30240 
Perchero
n Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30300 
Perchero
n Place

30300 
Perchero
n Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18200 
Morgan 
Court

18200 
Morgan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18201 
Morgan 
Court

18201 
Morgan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18211 
Morgan 
Court

18211 
Morgan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30150 
Piebald 

Court

30150 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30151 
Piebald 

Court

30151 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30201 
Piebald 

Court

30201 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30205 
Piebald 

Court

30205 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30211 
Piebald 

Court

30211 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30220 
Piebald 

Court

30220 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30241 
Piebald 

Court

30241 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30251 
Piebald 

Court

30251 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30300 
Piebald 

Court

30300 
Piebald 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17701 
Tanforan 

Drive

17701 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17710 
Tanforan 

Drive

17710 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17711 
Tanforan 

Drive

17711 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17720 
Tanforan 

Drive

17720 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17721 
Tanforan 

Drive

17721 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17741 
Tanforan 

Drive

17741 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17751 
Tanforan 

Drive

17751 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17781 
Tanforan 

Drive

17781 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17801 
Tanforan 

Drive

17801 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17821 
Tanforan 

Drive

17821 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17841 
Tanforan 

Drive

17841 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17851 
Tanforan 

Drive

17851 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17861 
Tanforan 

Drive

17861 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17881 
Tanforan 

Drive

17881 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17901 
Tanforan 

Drive

17901 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17921 
Tanforan 

Drive

17921 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17941 
Tanforan 

Drive

17941 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17980 
Tanforan 

Drive

17980 
Tanforan 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17700 
Cavan 
Court

17700 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17720 
Cavan 
Court

17720 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17740 
Cavan 
Court

17740 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17741 
Cavan 
Court

17741 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17750 
Cavan 
Court

17750 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17760 
Cavan 
Court

17760 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17770 
Cavan 
Court

17770 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17780 
Cavan 
Court

17780 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17800 
Cavan 
Court

17800 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17801 
Cavan 
Court

17801 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17821 
Cavan 
Court

17821 
Cavan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28021 
Seabiscui

t Way

28021 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28040 
Seabiscui

t Way

28040 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28041 
Seabiscui

t Way

28041 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28061 
Seabiscui

t Way

28061 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28080 
Seabiscui

t Way

28080 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28100 
Seabiscui

t Way

28100 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28101 
Seabiscui

t Way

28101 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28120 
Seabiscui

t Way

28120 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28140 
Seabiscui

t Way

28140 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28180 
Seabiscui

t Way

28180 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28181 
Seabiscui

t Way

28181 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28200 
Seabiscui

t Way

28200 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28201 
Seabiscui

t Way

28201 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28211 
Seabiscui

t Way

28211 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28221 
Seabiscui

t Way

28221 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28261 
Seabiscui

t Way

28261 
Seabiscui

t Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17800 
Pavot 
Court

17800 
Pavot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17820 
Pavot 
Court

17820 
Pavot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17821 
Pavot 
Court

17821 
Pavot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17840 
Pavot 
Court

17840 
Pavot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17881 
Pavot 
Court

17881 
Pavot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17901 
Pavot 
Court

17901 
Pavot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17950 
Swaps 
Court

17950 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17951 
Swaps 
Court

17951 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17960 
Swaps 
Court

17960 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17961 
Swaps 
Court

17961 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17980 
Swaps 
Court

17980 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17981 
Swaps 
Court

17981 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18000 
Swaps 
Court

18000 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18020 
Swaps 
Court

18020 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18040 
Swaps 
Court

18040 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18041 
Swaps 
Court

18041 
Swaps 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18151 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18151 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18180 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18180 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18201 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18201 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18241 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18241 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 2
Historical 

records

18280 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18280 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18350 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18350 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18501 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18501 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18521 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18521 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18580 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18580 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18581 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18581 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18601 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18601 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18700 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18700 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18751 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18751 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18800 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18800 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18820 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

18820 St. 
Andrews 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18700 
Medinah 

Court

18700 
Medinah 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18740 
Medinah 

Court

18740 
Medinah 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18741 
Medinah 

Court

18741 
Medinah 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28601 
Gleneagl
e Court

28601 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28641 
Gleneagl
e Court

28641 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28661 
Gleneagl
e Court

28661 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28700 
Gleneagl
e Court

28700 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28701 
Gleneagl
e Court

28701 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28710 
Gleneagl
e Court

28710 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28711 
Gleneagl
e Court

28711 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28750 
Gleneagl
e Court

28750 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28751 
Gleneagl
e Court

28751 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28780 
Gleneagl
e Court

28780 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28781 
Gleneagl
e Court

28781 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28801 
Gleneagl
e Court

28801 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28840 
Gleneagl
e Court

28840 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28841 
Gleneagl
e Court

28841 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28850 
Gleneagl
e Court

28850 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28860 
Gleneagl
e Court

28860 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28900 
Gleneagl
e Court

28900 
Gleneagl
e Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18780 
Pinehurst 

Place

18780 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18790 
Pinehurst 

Place

18790 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18820 
Pinehurst 

Place

18820 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18841 
Pinehurst 

Place

18841 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18900 
Pinehurst 

Place

18900 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18901 
Pinehurst 

Place

18901 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18940 
Pinehurst 

Place

18940 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18950 
Pinehurst 

Place

18950 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19000 
Pinehurst 

Place

19000 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19001 
Pinehurst 

Place

19001 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19020 
Pinehurst 

Place

19020 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19021 
Pinehurst 

Place

19021 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19041 
Pinehurst 

Place

19041 
Pinehurst 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28700 
Birkdale 

Court

28700 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28800 
Birkdale 

Court

28800 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28801 
Birkdale 

Court

28801 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28841 
Birkdale 

Court

28841 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28900 
Birkdale 

Court

28900 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28920 
Birkdale 

Court

28920 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28960 
Birkdale 

Court

28960 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28961 
Birkdale 

Court

28961 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28980 
Birkdale 

Court

28980 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17700 
Churchill 

Street

17700 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17720 
Churchill 

Street

17720 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17721 
Churchill 

Street

17721 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17741 
Churchill 

Street

17741 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17751 
Churchill 

Street

17751 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17760 
Churchill 

Street

17760 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17761 
Churchill 

Street

17761 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17801 
Churchill 

Street

17801 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17841 
Churchill 

Street

17841 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17901 
Churchill 

Street

17901 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18000 
Churchill 

Street

18000 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18010 
Churchill 

Street

18010 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18011 
Churchill 

Street

18011 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Churchill 

Street

18100 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18110 
Churchill 

Street

18110 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18120 
Churchill 

Street

18120 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18130 
Churchill 

Street

18130 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18261 
Churchill 

Street

18261 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18281 
Churchill 

Street

18281 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18291 
Churchill 

Street

18291 
Churchill 

Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17700 
Armed 
Court

17700 
Armed 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27000 
Buckpass

er Drive

27000 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27001 
Buckpass

er Drive

27001 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27100 
Buckpass

er Drive

27100 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27101 
Buckpass

er Drive

27101 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27201 
Buckpass

er Drive

27201 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27300 
Buckpass

er Drive

27300 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27301 
Buckpass

er Drive

27301 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27350 
Buckpass

er Drive

27350 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27400 
Buckpass

er Drive

27400 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27401 
Buckpass

er Drive

27401 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27420 
Buckpass

er Drive

27420 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27441 
Buckpass

er Drive

27441 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27461 
Buckpass

er Drive

27461 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27500 
Buckpass

er Drive

27500 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27501 
Buckpass

er Drive

27501 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27540 
Buckpass

er Drive

27540 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27541 
Buckpass

er Drive

27541 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27551 
Buckpass

er Drive

27551 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27560 
Buckpass

er Drive

27560 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27581 
Buckpass

er Drive

27581 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27600 
Buckpass

er Drive

27600 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27601 
Buckpass

er Drive

27601 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27621 
Buckpass

er Drive

27621 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27640 
Buckpass

er Drive

27640 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27641 
Buckpass

er Drive

27641 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27650 
Buckpass

er Drive

27650 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27651 
Buckpass

er Drive

27651 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27671 
Buckpass

er Drive

27671 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27681 
Buckpass

er Drive

27681 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27701 
Buckpass

er Drive

27701 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27711 
Buckpass

er Drive

27711 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27760 
Buckpass

er Drive

27760 
Buckpass

er Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17700 
Buckpass
er Place

17700 
Buckpass
er Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17741 
Buckpass
er Place

17741 
Buckpass
er Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17600 
Arlington 

Place

17600 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17621 
Arlington 

Place

17621 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17630 
Arlington 

Place

17630 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17640 
Arlington 

Place

17640 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17641 
Arlington 

Place

17641 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17650 
Arlington 

Place

17650 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17651 
Arlington 

Place

17651 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17660 
Arlington 

Place

17660 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17661 
Arlington 

Place

17661 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17671 
Arlington 

Place

17671 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17681 
Arlington 

Place

17681 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17700 
Arlington 

Place

17700 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17701 
Arlington 

Place

17701 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17711 
Arlington 

Place

17711 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17721 
Arlington 

Place

17721 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17751 
Arlington 

Place

17751 
Arlington 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18040 
Rawhide 

Court

18040 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18041 
Rawhide 

Court

18041 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18050 
Rawhide 

Court

18050 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18051 
Rawhide 

Court

18051 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18061 
Rawhide 

Court

18061 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18070 
Rawhide 

Court

18070 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18071 
Rawhide 

Court

18071 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18080 
Rawhide 

Court

18080 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18081 
Rawhide 

Court

18081 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Rawhide 

Court

18100 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18101 
Rawhide 

Court

18101 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18120 
Rawhide 

Court

18120 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18130 
Rawhide 

Court

18130 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18140 
Rawhide 

Court

18140 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18150 
Rawhide 

Court

18150 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18161 
Rawhide 

Court

18161 
Rawhide 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17700 
Buckpass
er Place

17700 
Buckpass
er Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17741 
Buckpass
er Place

17741 
Buckpass
er Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27180 
Shut Out 

Place

27180 
Shut Out 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27201 
Shut Out 

Place

27201 
Shut Out 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27280 
Shut Out 

Place

27280 
Shut Out 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29150 
Angus 
Court

29150 
Angus 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29200 
Angus 
Court

29200 
Angus 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29201 
Angus 
Court

29201 
Angus 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29221 
Angus 
Court

29221 
Angus 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29270 
Angus 
Court

29270 
Angus 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29291 
Angus 
Court

29291 
Angus 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29300 
Elkhorn 

Place

29300 
Elkhorn 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29401 
Elkhorn 

Place

29401 
Elkhorn 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29520 
Elkhorn 

Place

29520 
Elkhorn 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29541 
Elkhorn 

Place

29541 
Elkhorn 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29560 
Elkhorn 

Place

29560 
Elkhorn 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29610 
Elkhorn 

Place

29610 
Elkhorn 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19040 
Longhorn 

Lane

19040 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19041 
Longhorn 

Lane

19041 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19150 
Longhorn 

Lane

19150 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19200 
Longhorn 

Lane

19200 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

19250 
Longhorn 

Lane

19250 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19301 
Longhorn 

Lane

19301 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19330 
Longhorn 

Lane

19330 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19333 
Longhorn 

Lane

19333 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19350 
Longhorn 

Lane

19350 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

19401 
Longhorn 

Lane

19401 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19500 
Longhorn 

Lane

19500 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19555 
Longhorn 

Lane

19555 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19650 
Longhorn 

Lane

19650 
Longhorn 

Lane

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

16901 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16901 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

16904 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16904 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

16911 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16911 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

16931 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16931 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

16941 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16941 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

16970 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16970 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

16971 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16971 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

16990 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

16990 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17010 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17010 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17011 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17011 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17020 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17020 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17021 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17021 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17030 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17030 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17040 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17040 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17041 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17041 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17050 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17050 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17051 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17051 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17060 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17060 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17061 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17061 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17070 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17070 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17071 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17071 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17080 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17080 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17081 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17081 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17110 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17110 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17121 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17121 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17130 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17130 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17131 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17131 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17141 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17141 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17160 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17160 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17161 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17161 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17181 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17181 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17201 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17201 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17211 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17211 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17220 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17220 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17240 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17240 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17241 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17241 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17261 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17261 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17321 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17321 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17331 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17331 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17381 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17381 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17400 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17400 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17500 
High Gun 

Drive

17500 
High Gun 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17520 
High Gun 

Drive

17520 
High Gun 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17580 
High Gun 

Drive

17580 
High Gun 

Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17600 
Ascot 
Court

17600 
Ascot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17620 
Ascot 
Court

17620 
Ascot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17621 
Ascot 
Court

17621 
Ascot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17680 
Ascot 
Court

17680 
Ascot 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17401 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17401 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17421 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17421 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17441 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17441 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17450 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17450 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17460 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17460 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17461 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17461 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17480 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17480 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17501 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17501 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17521 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17521 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17530 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17530 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17541 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17541 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17550 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17550 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17551 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17551 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17560 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17560 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17570 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17570 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17600 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17600 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17601 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17601 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17610 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17610 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17620 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17620 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17640 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17640 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17641 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17641 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17650 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17650 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17651 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17651 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17660 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17660 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17700 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17700 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17741 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17741 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17801 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17801 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17820 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17820 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17850 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17850 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17880 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17880 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17900 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17900 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17901 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17901 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17940 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17940 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17941 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17941 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17951 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17951 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17960 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17960 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17970 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17970 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17980 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17980 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17990 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17990 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18041 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18041 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18050 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18050 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18051 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18051 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18060 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18060 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18061 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18061 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18071 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18071 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18100 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18101 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18101 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18110 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18110 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18111 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18111 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18120 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18120 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18121 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18121 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18131 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18131 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18141 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

18141 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Flare 
Drive

18100 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18110 
Flare 
Drive

18110 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18111 
Flare 
Drive

18111 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18120 
Flare 
Drive

18120 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18121 
Flare 
Drive

18121 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18130 
Flare 
Drive

18130 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18131 
Flare 
Drive

18131 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18150 
Flare 
Drive

18150 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18151 
Flare 
Drive

18151 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18210 
Flare 
Drive

18210 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18220 
Flare 
Drive

18220 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18230 
Flare 
Drive

18230 
Flare 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17851 
Stymie 
Court

17851 
Stymie 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17860 
Stymie 
Court

17860 
Stymie 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17900 
Stymie 
Court

17900 
Stymie 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27800 
Preaknes

s Drive

27800 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27811 
Preaknes

s Drive

27811 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27820 
Preaknes

s Drive

27820 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27840 
Preaknes

s Drive

27840 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27850 
Preaknes

s Drive

27850 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27861 
Preaknes

s Drive

27861 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27881 
Preaknes

s Drive

27881 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27901 
Preaknes

s Drive

27901 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27941 
Preaknes

s Drive

27941 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27961 
Preaknes

s Drive

27961 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28000 
Preaknes

s Drive

28000 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28010 
Preaknes

s Drive

28010 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28011 
Preaknes

s Drive

28011 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28020 
Preaknes

s Drive

28020 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28040 
Preaknes

s Drive

28040 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28060 
Preaknes

s Drive

28060 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28070 
Preaknes

s Drive

28070 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28081 
Preaknes

s Drive

28081 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28100 
Preaknes

s Drive

28100 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28101 
Preaknes

s Drive

28101 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28121 
Preaknes

s Drive

28121 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28130 
Preaknes

s Drive

28130 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28131 
Preaknes

s Drive

28131 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28141 
Preaknes

s Drive

28141 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28150 
Preaknes

s Drive

28150 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28151 
Preaknes

s Drive

28151 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28160 
Preaknes

s Drive

28160 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28161 
Preaknes

s Drive

28161 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28171 
Preaknes

s Drive

28171 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28200 
Preaknes

s Drive

28200 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28220 
Preaknes

s Drive

28220 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28230 
Preaknes

s Drive

28230 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28251 
Preaknes

s Drive

28251 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28261 
Preaknes

s Drive

28261 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28270 
Preaknes

s Drive

28270 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28271 
Preaknes

s Drive

28271 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28280 
Preaknes

s Drive

28280 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28300 
Preaknes

s Drive

28300 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28301 
Preaknes

s Drive

28301 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28320 
Preaknes

s Drive

28320 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28331 
Preaknes

s Drive

28331 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28340 
Preaknes

s Drive

28340 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28341 
Preaknes

s Drive

28341 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28350 
Preaknes

s Drive

28350 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28351 
Preaknes

s Drive

28351 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28360 
Preaknes

s Drive

28360 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28361 
Preaknes

s Drive

28361 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28380 
Preaknes

s Drive

28380 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28381 
Preaknes

s Drive

28381 
Preaknes

s Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27860 
Tim Tam 

Place

27860 
Tim Tam 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27900 
Tim Tam 

Place

27900 
Tim Tam 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27901 
Tim Tam 

Place

27901 
Tim Tam 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27920 
Tim Tam 

Place

27920 
Tim Tam 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27941 
Tim Tam 

Place

27941 
Tim Tam 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17400 
Fabius 
Court

17400 
Fabius 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17480 
Fabius 
Court

17480 
Fabius 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17380 
Alsab 
Place

17380 
Alsab 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17381 
Alsab 
Place

17381 
Alsab 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17401 
Alsab 
Place

17401 
Alsab 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17420 
Alsab 
Place

17420 
Alsab 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17451 
Alsab 
Place

17451 
Alsab 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17471 
Alsab 
Place

17471 
Alsab 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17602 
Busher 

Way

17602 
Busher 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17620 
Busher 

Way

17620 
Busher 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17621 
Busher 

Way

17621 
Busher 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17640 
Busher 

Way

17640 
Busher 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17660 
Busher 

Way

17660 
Busher 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17680 
Busher 

Way

17680 
Busher 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17681 
Busher 

Way

17681 
Busher 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17600 
Dike 

Court

17600 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17620 
Dike 

Court

17620 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17640 
Dike 

Court

17640 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17641 
Dike 

Court

17641 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17650 
Dike 

Court

17650 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17651 
Dike 

Court

17651 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17660 
Dike 

Court

17660 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17661 
Dike 

Court

17661 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17680 
Dike 

Court

17680 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17681 
Dike 

Court

17681 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17700 
Dike 

Court

17700 
Dike 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28131 
Pimlico 

Way

28131 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28150 
Pimlico 

Way

28150 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28200 
Pimlico 

Way

28200 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28201 
Pimlico 

Way

28201 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28320 
Pimlico 

Way

28320 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28321 
Pimlico 

Way

28321 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28350 
Pimlico 

Way

28350 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28351 
Pimlico 

Way

28351 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28380 
Pimlico 

Way

28380 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28381 
Pimlico 

Way

28381 
Pimlico 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28501 
Shannon 

Ct

28501 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28640 
Shannon 

Ct

28640 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28660 
Shannon 

Ct

28660 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28700 
Shannon 

Ct

28700 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28740 
Shannon 

Ct

28740 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28760 
Shannon 

Ct

28760 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28780 
Shannon 

Ct

28780 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28800 
Shannon 

Ct

28800 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

28820 
Shannon 

Ct

28820 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28850 
Shannon 

Ct

28850 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28851 
Shannon 

Ct

28851 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28860 
Shannon 

Ct

28860 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28880 
Shannon 

Ct

28880 
Shannon 

Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28000 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28000 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28100 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28100 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28150 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28150 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28180 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28180 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28201 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28201 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28220 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28220 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28240 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28240 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28280 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28280 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28360 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28360 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18450 
Burning 
Tree Ct.

18450 
Burning 
Tree Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18490 
Burning 
Tree Ct.

18490 
Burning 
Tree Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28031 
Braeburn 

Pl

28031 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28040 
Braeburn 

Pl

28040 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28041 
Braeburn 

Pl

28041 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28070 
Braeburn 

Pl

28070 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28071 
Braeburn 

Pl

28071 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28080 
Braeburn 

Pl

28080 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28090 
Braeburn 

Pl

28090 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28100 
Braeburn 

Pl

28100 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28101 
Braeburn 

Pl

28101 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28110 
Braeburn 

Pl

28110 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28120 
Braeburn 

Pl

28120 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28121 
Braeburn 

Pl

28121 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28130 
Braeburn 

Pl

28130 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28140 
Braeburn 

Pl

28140 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28141 
Braeburn 

Pl

28141 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28150 
Braeburn 

Pl

28150 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28151 
Braeburn 

Pl

28151 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28170 
Braeburn 

Pl

28170 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28180 
Braeburn 

Pl

28180 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28181 
Braeburn 

Pl

28181 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28190 
Braeburn 

Pl

28190 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28200 
Braeburn 

Pl

28200 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28201 
Braeburn 

Pl

28201 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28210 
Braeburn 

Pl

28210 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28220 
Braeburn 

Pl

28220 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28230 
Braeburn 

Pl

28230 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28240 
Braeburn 

Pl

28240 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28250 
Braeburn 

Pl

28250 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28251 
Braeburn 

Pl

28251 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28260 
Braeburn 

Pl

28260 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28261 
Braeburn 

Pl

28261 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28280 
Braeburn 

Pl

28280 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28281 
Braeburn 

Pl

28281 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28300 
Braeburn 

Pl

28300 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28301 
Braeburn 

Pl

28301 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28321 
Braeburn 

Pl

28321 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28330 
Braeburn 

Pl

28330 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28340 
Braeburn 

Pl

28340 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28341 
Braeburn 

Pl

28341 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28381 
Braeburn 

Pl

28381 
Braeburn 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28240 
Burlinga

me Ct

28240 
Burlinga

me Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28301 
Burlinga

me Ct

28301 
Burlinga

me Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28320 
Burlinga

me Ct

28320 
Burlinga

me Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28341 
Burlinga

me Ct

28341 
Burlinga

me Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17321 
Cedar 

Cyn

17321 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17400 
Cedar 

Cyn

17400 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17420 
Cedar 

Cyn

17420 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17451 
Cedar 

Cyn

17451 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17480 
Cedar 

Cyn

17480 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17540 
Cedar 

Cyn

17540 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17560 
Cedar 

Cyn

17560 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17601 
Cedar 

Cyn

17601 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17781 
Cedar 

Cyn

17781 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17811 
Cedar 

Cyn

17811 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17980 
Cedar 

Cyn

17980 
Cedar 

Cyn

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17250 
Carlisle

17250 
Carlisle

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17301 
Carlisle

17301 
Carlisle

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17320 
Carlisle

17320 
Carlisle

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17330 
Carlisle

17330 
Carlisle

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17350 
Carlisle

17350 
Carlisle

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17400 
Carlisle

17400 
Carlisle

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17250 
Atoka

17250 
Atoka

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17251 
Atoka

17251 
Atoka

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17281 
Atoka

17281 
Atoka

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17300 
Atoka

17300 
Atoka

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17800 
Tejon Dr.

17800 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

17851 
Tejon Dr.

17851 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17900 
Tejon Dr.

17900 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18000 
Tejon Dr.

18000 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18020 
Tejon Dr.

18020 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18021 
Tejon Dr.

18021 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18080 
Tejon Dr.

18080 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18081 
Tejon Dr.

18081 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18100 
Tejon Dr.

18100 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18101 
Tejon Dr.

18101 
Tejon Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18201 
Caparell

18201 
Caparell

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18241 
Caparell

18241 
Caparell

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18250 
Caparell

18250 
Caparell

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18271 
Caparell

18271 
Caparell

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18291 
Caparell

18291 
Caparell

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28621 
Augusta 

Way

28621 
Augusta 

Way

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18100 
Lucaya

18100 
Lucaya

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 2
Historical 

records

29001 
Doral Pl

29001 
Doral Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28600 
Spyglass

28600 
Spyglass

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28650 
Spyglass

28650 
Spyglass

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28900 
Spyglass

28900 
Spyglass

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29000 
Spyglass

29000 
Spyglass

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29050 
Spyglass

29050 
Spyglass

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29250 
Spyglass

29250 
Spyglass

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29260 
Spyglass

29260 
Spyglass

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18450 
Sacrame

nto

18450 
Sacrame

nto

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18480 
Sacrame

nto

18480 
Sacrame

nto

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18500 
Sacrame

nto

18500 
Sacrame

nto

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18600 
Sacrame

nto

18600 
Sacrame

nto

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29601 
Poso Ct

29601 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29620 
Poso Ct

29620 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29630 
Poso Ct

29630 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29640 
Poso Ct

29640 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29650 
Poso Ct

29650 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29700 
Poso Ct

29700 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29701 
Poso Ct

29701 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29801 
Poso Ct

29801 
Poso Ct

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29850 
Greenhor

n

29850 
Greenhor

n

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29851 
Greenhor

n

29851 
Greenhor

n

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29900 
Greenhor

n

29900 
Greenhor

n

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29920 
Greenhor

n

29920 
Greenhor

n

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29940 
Greenhor

n

29940 
Greenhor

n

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29941 
Greenhor

n

29941 
Greenhor

n

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29950 
Cumming

s Ct.

29950 
Cumming

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29951 
Cumming

s Ct.

29951 
Cumming

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30000 
Cumming

s Ct.

30000 
Cumming

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30004 
Arvin Ct.

30004 
Arvin Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30008 
Arvin Ct.

30008 
Arvin Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30010 
Arvin Ct.

30010 
Arvin Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

30020 
Arvin Ct.

30020 
Arvin Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30100 
Arvin Ct.

30100 
Arvin Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30101 
Arvin Ct.

30101 
Arvin Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18550 
Kern Ct.

18550 
Kern Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18570 
Kern Ct.

18570 
Kern Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18580 
Kern Ct.

18580 
Kern Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18581 
Kern Ct.

18581 
Kern Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18600 
Kern Ct.

18600 
Kern Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18601 
Kern Ct.

18601 
Kern Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29400 
San 

Joaquin

29400 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29500 
San 

Joaquin

29500 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29540 
San 

Joaquin

29540 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29580 
San 

Joaquin

29580 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29591 
San 

Joaquin

29591 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29601 
San 

Joaquin

29601 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29650 
San 

Joaquin

29650 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29651 
San 

Joaquin

29651 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29800 
San 

Joaquin

29800 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29801 
San 

Joaquin

29801 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29900 
San 

Joaquin

29900 
San 

Joaquin

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29801 
Santos 

Ct.

29801 
Santos 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29821 
Santos 

Ct.

29821 
Santos 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29851 
Santos 

Ct.

29851 
Santos 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29650 
Alejandro 

Ct.

29650 
Alejandro 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29651  
Alejandro 

Ct.

29651  
Alejandro 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

29721  
Alejandro 

Ct.

29721  
Alejandro 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29750  
Alejandro 

Ct.

29750  
Alejandro 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29751  
Alejandro 

Ct.

29751  
Alejandro 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18701 
Alameda 

Pl

18701 
Alameda 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29500 
Buckeye 

Ct.

29500 
Buckeye 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29515 
Buckeye 

Ct.

29515 
Buckeye 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29517 
Buckeye 

Ct.

29517 
Buckeye 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

29520 
Buckeye 

Ct.

29520 
Buckeye 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29521 
Buckeye 

Ct.

29521 
Buckeye 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18500 
Buckeye 

Pl

18500 
Buckeye 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18501 
Buckeye 

Pl

18501 
Buckeye 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18600 
Buckeye 

Pl

18600 
Buckeye 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18700 
Buckeye 

Pl

18700 
Buckeye 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18701 
Buckeye 

Pl

18701 
Buckeye 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records

18740 
Buckeye 

Pl

18740 
Buckeye 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29420 
Shetland 

Pl

29420 
Shetland 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29441 
Shetland 

Pl

29441 
Shetland 

Pl

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18500 
Glenview 

Ct.

18500 
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18510  
Glenview 

Ct.

18510  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18520  
Glenview 

Ct.

18520  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18530  
Glenview 

Ct.

18530  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18531  
Glenview 

Ct.

18531  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18540  
Glenview 

Ct.

18540  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18541  
Glenview 

Ct.

18541  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18550  
Glenview 

Ct.

18550  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18551  
Glenview 

Ct.

18551  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18560  
Glenview 

Ct.

18560  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

18561  
Glenview 

Ct.

18561  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18570  
Glenview 

Ct.

18570  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18571  
Glenview 

Ct.

18571  
Glenview 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6
Historical 

records
No

Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

CROFUN 
ROAD

CROFUN 
ROAD

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

SANTA 
ANITA 

STREET

SANTA 
ANITA 

STREET

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

RUSTLER 
AVENUE

RUSTLER 
AVENUE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

WRANGL
ER WAY

WRANGL
ER WAY

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

SULKY 
LANE

SULKY 
LANE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

GHOST 
TOWN 

STREET

GHOST 
TOWN 

STREET

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

STALLION 
SPRINGS 

DR

STALLION 
SPRINGS 

DR

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

BOWIE 
STREET

BOWIE 
STREET

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

KELSO 
COURT

KELSO 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

HAMBLET
ONIAN 
DRIVE

HAMBLET
ONIAN 
DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

WAR 
ADMIRAL 

COURT

WAR 
ADMIRAL 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

GOLDRU
SH 

COURT

GOLDRU
SH 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BRANDIN
G IRON 
COURT

BRANDIN
G IRON 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

NASHUA 
COURT

NASHUA 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

NEEDLES 
COURT

NEEDLES 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

DEVIL 
DIVER 

COURT

DEVIL 
DIVER 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

JAIPUR 
COURT

JAIPUR 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

MAN O' 
WAR 

DRIVE

MAN O' 
WAR 

DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

HIALEAH 
DRIVE

HIALEAH 
DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

CHALLED
ON 

COURT

CHALLED
ON 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ACK ACK 
COURT

ACK ACK 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

AL HATTA 
COURT

AL HATTA 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BIMELEC
H COURT

BIMELEC
H COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

CAVALCA
DE 

PLACE

CAVALCA
DE 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BADGER 
COURT

BADGER 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

CONDOR 
PLACE

CONDOR 
PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

DRAKE 
COURT

DRAKE 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

COMANC
HE 

PLACE

COMANC
HE 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

COMANC
HE 

COURT

COMANC
HE 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

JACK 
SPRINGS 

ROAD

JACK 
SPRINGS 

ROAD

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

GROUSE 
DRIVE

GROUSE 
DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

QUAIL 
DRIVE

QUAIL 
DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

DOVE 
COURT

DOVE 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BUCKSKI
N DRIVE

BUCKSKI
N DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BORREL 
COURT

BORREL 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

DAPPLE 
GREY 

COURT

DAPPLE 
GREY 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ROAN 
COURT

ROAN 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

MUSTAN
G DRIVE

MUSTAN
G DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

MUSTAN
G COURT

MUSTAN
G COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

JACKS 
HILL 

ROAD

JACKS 
HILL 

ROAD

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

WAPITI 
COURT

WAPITI 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

PEREGRI
NE 

PLACE

PEREGRI
NE 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

COMANC
HE POINT 

ROAD

COMANC
HE POINT 

ROAD

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

HORSETH
IEF DRIVE

HORSETH
IEF DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

WINGFO
OT 

COURT

WINGFO
OT 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

WINGFO
OT 

PLACE

WINGFO
OT 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

TANFORA
N DRIVE

TANFORA
N DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

CAVAN 
COURT

CAVAN 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

SEABISC
UIT WAY

SEABISC
UIT WAY

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

PAVOT 
COURT

PAVOT 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

CAPOT 
COURT

CAPOT 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

SWAPS 
COURT

SWAPS 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ST. 
ANDREW
S DRIVE

ST. 
ANDREW
S DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

MEDINAH 
COURT

MEDINAH 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

GLENEAG
LE 

COURT

GLENEAG
LE 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

PINEHUR
ST PLACE

PINEHUR
ST PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BIRKDAL
E COURT

BIRKDAL
E COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

CHURCH
ILL 

STREET

CHURCH
ILL 

STREET

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ARMED 
COURT

ARMED 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

BUCKPAS
SER 

DRIVE

BUCKPAS
SER 

DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ARLINGT
ON 

PLACE

ARLINGT
ON 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

RAWHIDE 
COURT

RAWHIDE 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BUCKPAS
SER 

PLACE

BUCKPAS
SER 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

SHUT 
OUT 

PLACE

SHUT 
OUT 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ANGUS 
COURT

ANGUS 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ELKHOR
N PLACE

ELKHOR
N PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

LONGHO
RN LANE

LONGHO
RN LANE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

BOLD 
VENTURE 

DRIVE

BOLD 
VENTURE 

DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

HIGH 
GUN 

DRIVE

HIGH 
GUN 

DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ASCOT 
COURT

ASCOT 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

FLARE 
DRIVE

FLARE 
DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

STYMIE 
COURT

STYMIE 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

PREAKNE
SS DRIVE

PREAKNE
SS DRIVE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ALSAB 
PLACE

ALSAB 
PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BUSHER 
WAY

BUSHER 
WAY

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

PIMLICO 
WAY

PIMLICO 
WAY

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

TIM TAM 
PLACE

TIM TAM 
PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

FABIUS 
COURT

FABIUS 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

DIKE 
COURT

DIKE 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

SHANNO
N CT

SHANNO
N CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BURNING 
TREE DR

BURNING 
TREE DR

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BURNING 
TREE CT

BURNING 
TREE CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BRAEBUR
N PL

BRAEBUR
N PL

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

BURLING
AME CT

BURLING
AME CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

CEDAR 
CYN

CEDAR 
CYN

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

CARLISLE CARLISLE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ATOKA ATOKA

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

TEJON DR TEJON DR

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

DORAL 
PL

DORAL 
PL

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

CAPAREL
L

CAPAREL
L

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

AUGUSTA 
WAY

AUGUSTA 
WAY

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

LUCAYA LUCAYA

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

SPYGLAS
S

SPYGLAS
S

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

POSO CT POSO CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

GREENH
ORN

GREENH
ORN

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

ARVIN CT ARVIN CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

KERN CT KERN CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

SANTOS 
CT

SANTOS 
CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

ALEJAND
RO CT

ALEJAND
RO CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

ALAMEDA 
PL

ALAMEDA 
PL

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

BUCKEYE 
CT

BUCKEYE 
CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

GLENVIE
W CT

GLENVIE
W CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

SAN 
JOAQUIN

SAN 
JOAQUIN

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

SHETLAN
D PL

SHETLAN
D PL

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

DELAWA
RE DR

DELAWA
RE DR

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

DELAWA
RE PL

DELAWA
RE PL

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

HAWAII 
CT

HAWAII 
CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

FORWAR
D PASS 

CT

FORWAR
D PASS 

CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

HIGH 
ECHELO

N CT

HIGH 
ECHELO

N CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

CARRYBA
CK CT

CARRYBA
CK CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records

DAMASC
US CT

DAMASC
US CT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

Historical 
records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

30351 
Mustang 

Ct.

30351 
Mustang 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18671 
Buckeye 

Pl.

18671 
Buckeye 

Pl.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27420 
Man 

O'War Dr.

27420 
Man 

O'War Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

29300 
Horsethie

f Dr.

29300 
Horsethie

f Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28261 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

28261 
Burning 
Tree Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27321 
Needles 

Ct.

27321 
Needles 

Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19000 
Quail 
Drive

19000 
Quail 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18461 
Branding 
Iron Ct.

18461 
Branding 
Iron Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28840 
Birkdale 

Court

28840 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18401 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18401 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

18381 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

18381 
Ghost 
Town 
Street

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28880 
Birkdale 

Court

28880 
Birkdale 

Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28381 
Damascu

s Ct.

28381 
Damascu

s Ct.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17400 
Alsab 
Place

17400 
Alsab 
Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

19050 
Quail Dr.

19050 
Quail Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

27140 
Shut Out 

Place

27140 
Shut Out 

Place

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17500 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17500 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28320 
Burning 

Tree Drive

28320 
Burning 

Tree Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

28551 
Delaware 

Dr.

28551 
Delaware 

Dr.

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

30760 
Roan 
Court

30760 
Roan 
Court

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

17481 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17481 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

17001 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

17001 
Bold 

Venture 
Drive

Residenc
e

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8

Installatio
n date is 

after 
state or 

local lead 
ban

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 0.75
Historical 

records

PERCHER
ON 

PLACE

PERCHER
ON 

PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 6
Historical 

records

MORGAN 
COURT

MORGAN 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 4
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

SACRAM
ENTO 
WAY

SACRAM
ENTO 
WAY

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 6
Historical 

records

CUMMIN
GS 

COURT

CUMMIN
GS 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 4
Historical 

records

KARABAS 
COURT

KARABAS 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 6
Historical 

records

HIGH 
GUN 

COURT

HIGH 
GUN 

COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 4
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

ANTLER 
WAY

ANTLER 
WAY

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 6
Historical 

records

PIEBALD 
COURT

PIEBALD 
COURT

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 4

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 4
Historical 

records

BUCKEYE 
PLACE

BUCKEYE 
PLACE

MAIN 
SERVICE 
LINE IN 

THE 
STREET

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

1971 6
Historical 

records

28400 
Stallion 
Springs 

Drive

28400 
Stallion 
Springs 

Drive

Fire 
Irrigation

Non-Lead - 
Other

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 2
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

28881 
Shannon 

Ct.

28881 
Shannon 

Ct.
Condos

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 2
Historical 

records

30221 
Perchero
n Place

30221 
Perchero
n Place

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 4
Historical 

records

27220 
Man 

O'War Dr.

27220 
Man 

O'War Dr.

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 6

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 6
Historical 

records

27800 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr.

27800 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr.

SSCSD 
Office

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 1
Historical 

records



Unique ID
Street
Address

Location
identifier

Sys-Owned
portion of

Service Line

Is Lead
Present?

Was there
ever 

Previous
Lead?

Install
Date

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

Field
Verified?

Customer
Portion
of Line

Service
line Size

Basis of
Info

27850 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr.

27850 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr.

SSCSD 
Communi
ty Center

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 1
Historical 

records

28500 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr.

28500 
Stallion 
Springs 

Dr.

SSCSD 
Sewer 
Plant

Non-Lead - 
Plastic

No No 1971 8

Service 
line 

diameter 
4 inches 

or greater

No
Non-Lead 
- Plastic

unknown 2
Historical 

records
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